795 MAIN STREET DEADWOOD, SD 57732 605-578-1401



DAKOTA HOME RESOURCES

MEMORANDUM

Date:	December 9th, 2020
То:	Deadwood Historic Preservation Commission
From:	Mike Walker, NeighborWorks, DHR
Re:	Historic Preservation Loan Request(s) (1 page)

The following Historic Preservation Loan Requests were reviewed by NeighborWorks and the Historic Preservation Loan Committee. The Loan Committee's recommendations follow each of the loan requests. For further information please review the individual loan requests.

• Bryan & Robin Arsaga – 128 Williams – Refinance Request

The borrower is requesting approval to refinance their existing loan

This loan request was reviewed by Loan Committee: favorable comments were received.